
Class Name Day Date Time
Access 1 Tuesday 9/2/2020 9:15-10:45am
Access 2 Tuesday 9/16/2020 9:15-10:45am
Access 3 Tuesday 9/30/2020 9:15-10:15am
Access 1 Thursday 9/3/2020 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Thursday 9/17/2020 1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Thursday 10/1/2020 1:15-2:15pm
Access 1 Wednesday 10/7/2020 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Wednesday 10/21/2020 1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Wednesday 11/4/2020 1:15-2:15pm
Access 1 Thursday 10/1/2020 6:15-7:45pm
Access 2 Thursday 10/15/2020 6:15-7:45pm
Access 3 Thursday 10/29/2020 6:15-7:15pm
Access 1 Wednesday 11/4/2020 9:15-10:45am
Access 2 Wednesday 11/18/2020 9:15-10:45am
Access 3 Wednesday 12/2/2020 9:15-10:15am
Access 1 Tuesday 12/1/2020 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Tuesday 12/15/2020 1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Tuesday 12/29/2020 1:15-2:15pm

Access Training Schedule - Fall 2020

All access workshops will be virtual for the 
foreseeable future.
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